Replaceable Legend Lenses and Filters
Pushbutton Lenses
Single Lamp/LED
electro-mech
www. e l e c t r ome c h c omp . c om           i n f o@e l e c t r ome c h c omp . c om
Applications
Versatile interchangeability with other switch models, choice
of color and engravings and non-wearing, clear, acrylic

[37.8]
Series L150
Ordering Information:
Series L150 (not to scale):
With Without Surface
Locating Pin Locating Pin Dimension
L153c L53c 0.74” square
L155c L55c 0.74” x 0.87”
L157c L57c 0.74” x 1.49”
L158c L58c 0.74” x 0.99”
L653c L1653c 0.74” sq., contour
c=color designation under clear cap (e.g. L153G)
Part Number Options:
Series L150 lenses may be ordered with the
following lens options.  Specify desired lens
engraving and special requirements when
ordering.  Special colors are available.
L153W/R/PP engr STOP
Basic Series Number
Indicates color of top plate
Colored filter option
Photo Positive mylar film option
1826 Floradale Avenue • South El Monte, CA  91733-3689 USA * (626) 442-7180 * (888) 442-7180 * Fax (626) 350-8070
LENS BASE
FILTER PLATE (OPTIONAL)
LENS (LEGEND) PLATE
(Positive or Negative)
CAN BE INSERTED HERE
Can also be molded in smoke grey material
for hidden legend applications.
P/N L153-2 or L153-2BLK or
P/N L153-3c (c=color designator)
P/N L153-5c (c=color designator)
MYLAR LEGEND FILM (OPTIONAL)
CLEAR LENS COVER (P/N L153-1C or L153-1S2)
P/N L53-2 or L53-2BLK (without pin)
Solid Colored with Optional Filters
Flat or Contoured
Single Lamp or LED